Marjorie Sopkin
sopkinart@comcast.net
https://www.sopkinart.com

Education
Tyler School of Art
Hartford Art School

Selected Solo Exhibitions

2020

2019

2013
2012

Alternate Responses, Keyes Gallery,
Stony Creek, CT
(postponed to 2021 due to Covid-19)

Diversions, Five Points Gallery (FPG) Annex,

Torrington, CT

Keyes Gallery, Stony Creek, CT
Women & Family Life, Guilford, CT
Pheromonal Tendencies,

New Haven Lawn Club, New Haven, CT

Selected Group Exhibitions

2021

2020

2018

2017
2015
2016

2015
2014

2013

2012

Kershner Gallery, Fairfield, CT
(postponed to 2021 due to Covid-19)
Land & Sea, Lyme Art Assoc, Lyme, CT
Witchy, Ely Center of Contemporary Art,
(ECOCA) New Haven, CT

Small Works, FPG, Torrington, CT
Gardens, Lockwood-Mathews Mansion,
Norwalk, CT

Silence Breakers, ECOCA, New Haven CT
Movement, Kershner Gallery, Fairfield, CT
See Me, Feel Me, Spectrum Gallery,
Centerbrook, CT

Flight, Dehn Gallery, Manchester, CT
Dehn Gallery, Manchester, CT

Slater Museum, Norwich, CT

Wall Street Gallery, Madison, CT

Wall Street Gallery, Madison, CT

Dehn Gallery, Manchester, CT

Wall Street Gallery, Madison, CT

Six Summit Gallery, lvoryton, CT

Keyes Gallery, Stony Creek, CT

Whitney Center, Hamden, CT

Friend’s & Co., Madison, CT

Art Space, New Haven, CT

2011-2018, 2020 Open Studios,

Shoreline Arts Trail, Guilford, CT

Virtual Exhibitions

2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

The Mini Modern, upcoming November
What Now? ECOCA, New Haven, CT

CT Women Artists, Members Show
Ensemble Together Again, The Painting
Center/Artsy exhibit

Artin Place, Standard Space, Sharon, CT

Memberships & Affiliations

The Painting Center, NYC, Art File
Arts Council of New Haven
Connecticut Women Artists
Shoreline Arts Trail

Lyme Art Association

Guilford Art Center

Early Exhibitions (1980’s)

David Gavin Gallery, Millerton, NY

A Change of Seasons, Westport, CT
Saugatuck Gallery, Westport, CT
Goodrich Gallery, New Haven, CT

Old Lyme Art Works, Old Lyme, CT
Keyes Gallery, Stony Creek, CT
Solomon-Hatch Gallery, Providence, RI
A Thousand Words Gallery, Fairfield, CT

Early Representation (1980’s)

Art Overseas, NY

Dumont-Landis Fine Art, NJ

Elaine Koufman Interior Design
Sandra Neustadter Fine Art, NY
Shippee Gallery, NY

Elizabeth Weiner, NY & CA
Windmueller Gallery, NY

Debra Rhodes Fine Art Services, NY

Corporate Collections (1980's)
Aetna, Fall River, MA

DDL Enterprises, New York, NY
Gamma One, North Haven, CT
Great Northern Nekoosa Corp.
IBM, White Plains, NY

NEIHA, West Hartford, CT
Nedham, Inc., New York, NY
Nynex Corporation

KPMG, Stamford, CT

Seidman & Seidman

Sharp Electronics Corporation
Reader’s Digest, Pleasantville, NY



